P19000025174

(Requestor's Name)				
(Address)				
(Address)				
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone	: #)		
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL		
(Business Entity Name)				
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status		
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				
W19-21226				

Office Use Only



600325074976

02/25/19--01024--013 **70.00

TALLAHASSEF FERDER

MAR 26 2019

K Brumpley

COVER LETTER

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: DANIE	LA GALLO, P.A.		
30000CT	(PROPOSED CORPORA	ATE NAME - <u>MUST INCL</u>	UDE SUFFIX)
Enclosed are an orig	ginal and one (1) copy of the ar	ticles of incorporation and	d a check for:
S70.00 Filing Fee	☐ \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	S78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	S87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status
		ADDITIONAL COPY REQUIRED	
FROM:	NIELA GALLO Nam	e (Printed or typed)	
867 ——	6 BRIDLE PATH CT		
		Address	
DA	VIE. FL 33328		
	City,	State & Zip	
954	.224,4456		
	Daytime T	elephone number	
DG.	ALLO1013@GMAIL.COM		
	E-mail address: (to be use	d for future annual report r	notification

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

<u> ARTICLE II PRIN</u>	Principal <u>street</u> address	Mailing ac	ldress, if different is:
8676 BRIDLE PATH	СТ		
DAVIE, FL 33328			
ARTICLE III PUR. The purpose for which	POSE n the corporation is organized is:		les_
			ZOI SEI TAL
			<u> </u>
			HAR 25 AI RETARY OF AHASSEE, E
The number of shares of the sh	of stock is:	<u>ORS</u>	25 AKII: NRY OF STA SSEE, FLOR
The number of shares of shares of the number of shares of the share and Ti	of stock is: SIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTO tle: Daniela Gallo, President	Name and Title:	25 AKII: Q NRY OF STAT SSEE, FLORII
	of stock is:		25 AKII: NRY OF STA SSEE, FLOR
The number of shares of shares of the number of shares of the share and Ti	of stock is: CIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTO tle: 8676 Bridle Path Ct	Name and Title:	25 AKII: NRY OF STA SSEE, FLOR
The number of shares of shares of the number of shares of the share of the shares of t	of stock is: CIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTO tle: 8676 Bridle Path Ct	Name and Title:Address:	25 AM II: 50 NRY OF STATE SSEE, FLORIDA
The number of shares of shares of the number of shares of the share of the shares of t	tle: Davie, FL 33328	Name and Title: Address: Name and Title: Address:	25 AM II: 50 NRY OF STATE SSEE, FLORIDA
The number of shares of ARTICLE V INIT Name and Ti Address Name and Tit	TAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTO tle: 8676 Bridle Path Ct Davie, FL 33328	Name and Title: Address: Name and Title: Address:	25 AH II: 50 NRY OF STATE SSEE, FLORIDA
The number of shares of ARTICLE V INIT Name and Ti Address Name and Tit Address	TAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTO tle: Banicla Gallo, President 8676 Bridle Path Ct Davie, FL 33328	Name and Title: Address: Name and Title: Address:	25 AKII: 50 NRY OF STATE SSEE, FLORIDA

Name a	ind Title:	Name and Title:
Addres	ss	Address:
	REGISTERED AGENT	
The <u>name and l</u>	Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptal	ole) of the registered agent is:
Name:	DANIELA GALLO	
Address:	8676 BRIDLE PATH CT	
	DAVIE, FL 33328	
ARTICLE VII	INCORPORATOR	
The name and a	address of the Incorporator is:	
Name:	DANIELA GALLO	
Address:	8676 BRIDLE PATH CT	
	DAVIE, FL 33328	
Effective date, i	TEFFECTIVE DATE: if other than the date of filing: date is listed, the date must be specific and c	(OPTIONAL) annot be more than five days prior or 90 days after the
	te inserted in this block does not meet the applieffective date on the Department of State's reco	cable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as ords.
		ocess for the above stated corporation at the place designated in as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity
	i bullfail	3/13/19
	Required Signature/Registered Agen	Date
	ocument and affirm that the facts stated hereing Department of State constitutes a third degree	are true. I am aware that the fulse information submitted in a felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.
Real	uired Signature (Incorporator	